
表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 10% が含まれております。 
The price includes consumption tax and 10% service charge.

料金・内容等につきましては、変更する場合がございます。
Prices and items may change without any prior notice.

お飲み物
Beverage



ORCHID BAR
RECOMMENDATION

Dom Pérignon
ドン・ペリニヨン

Glass : ¥ 7,000        Bottle : ¥ 54,000

バイザグラスのパイオニアとして、
至極のシャンパーニュをご堪能ください。

表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 10%が含まれております。
The price includes consumption tax and 10% service charge.



SEASONAL
FRUIT COCKTAIL FAIR

Dom Pérignon Rossini

¥ 7,000

フレッシュな苺をふんだんに使った
至極のドン・ペリニヨン ロッシーニをお愉しみください

ドン・ペリニヨン ロッシーニ



表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 10%が含まれております。
The price includes consumption tax and 10% service charge.

ORCHID BAR
RECOMMENDATION

Glass : ¥ 3,700        Bottle : ¥ 74,000

Dewar’s 25 Years

2 5 年以上熟成された希少な 4 0 種類以上の原酒をブレンド
幾層にも織りなす華やかさと

リッチで深みのある味わいをお愉しみください



WINE BY THE GLASS

ドン・ペリニヨン

ランソン ブラックラベル ブリュット

¥ 54,000

14,000

¥ 7,000

2,700

Glass Bottle

ルイス シャルドネ

シャブリ プルミエ クリュ ヴァイヨン

登美の丘 甲州

サンセール ホテルオークラ

¥ 29,500

20,500

13,000

10,000

¥ 5,900

4,100

2,600

2,000

Glass Bottle

ゴースト ブロック

シャサーニュ モンラッシュ ルージュ

塩尻 メルロ

クロ サン タンヌ

¥ 29,500

20,500

13,000

10,000

¥ 5,900

4,100

2,600

2,000

Glass Bottle

Dom Perignon

Lanson Black Label Brut

Lewis Chardonnay 

Chablis 1er Cru Vaillon

Tomi no oka Koshu 

Sancerre Hotel Okura

Ghost Block

Chassagne Montrachet Rouge

Shiojiri  Merlot

Clos Sainte - Anne

White Wine
白ワイン

Red Wine
赤ワイン

Champagne
シャンパーニュ



表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 10%が含まれております。
The price includes consumption tax and 10% service charge.

Glenfarclas Collection
グレンファークラス コレクション

グレンファークラス 105 カスクストレングス

　
グレンファークラス 12年 カスクストレングス

グレンファークラス 22年 1997 ファミリーリザーヴ

グレンファークラス 21年
The Okura Tokyo エクスクルーシヴ エディション 

グレンファークラス 1962 52 年 ファミリーカスク

グレンファークラス 1973 42 年 ファミリーカスク

グレンファークラス 1989 29 年 ファミリーカスク

グレンファークラス 1976 40 年

グレンファークラス 1981 35 年 ポートカスク

グレンファークラス 1986 30 年 リフィル シェリーバット

¥ 42,000

46,000

86,000

86,000

1,350,000

1,100,000

370,000

450,000

300,000

250,000

¥ 2,100

2,300

4,300

4,300

18,500

22,500

15,000

12,500

Glass Bottle

Glenfarclas 105 Cask Strength

Glenfarclas 12 Years Old Cask Strength　

Glenfarclas 22 Years Old Family Reserve

Glenfarclas 21 Years Old The Okura Tokyo Exclusive Edition

Glenfarclas 1962 52 Years Old Family Cask

Glenfarclas 1973 42 Years Old Family Cask

Glenfarclas 1989 29 Years Old Family Cask

Glenfarclas 1976 40 Years Old

Glenfarclas 1981 35 Years Old Port Cask

Glenfarclas 1986 30 Years Old Re�ll Sherry Butts

×



Special Japanese Whisky

The Okura Tokyo
EXCLUSIVE EDITION

富士山麓 30年

富士の伏流水を用いて作られた長熟の希少なウイスキー。
切子細工で描かれた富士山とともにお愉しみください。

Glass : ¥ 45,600        Bottle : ¥ 912,000



表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 10%が含まれております。
The price includes consumption tax and 10% service charge.

JAPANESE WHISKY

JAPANESE SAKE & SPIRITZ

サントリー響ブレンダーズチョイス

ザ エッセンス オブ サントリーウイスキー ライス ウイスキー

ザ エッセンス オブ サントリーウイスキー 知多 桜樽後熟ブレンド

サントリー 響 30 年

ニッカ / ザ ニッカ

キリン 富士 シングル グレーン ウイスキー

キリン 富士山麓

キリン 富士山麓 18 年 2018 スモールバッチ

獺祭 純米大吟醸 磨き二割三分　

樽仕込み 高級梅酒 ゆめひびき

天使の誘惑【芋焼酎】

¥ 2,200

3,000

3,400

33,000

2,100

2,100

2,100

4,300

¥ 3,800

2,500

3,000

Suntory Hibiki Blender’s Choice 

The Essence of SUNTORY WHISKY Rice Whisky

The Essence of SUNTORY WHISKY Chita Sakura Cask Finish Brend

Suntory Hibiki 30 Years Old

Nikka / The Nikka

Kirin Fuji Single Grain Whisky

Kirin Fuji Sanroku Signature Blend  

Kirin Fuji Sanroku  18 Years Old 2018 Small Batch

Dassai JUNMAI DAI-GINJO Polished down to 23% / 180ml

Yumehibiki Plum Wine Liqueur / 45ml

Tenshino Yuwaku Shochu / 45ml (Sweet Potato)



SCOTCH WHISKY

ザ グレンリベット 12 年

グレンモーレンジ 10 年

ベンロマック 10 年

ラフロイグ クォーター カスク

ラガヴーリン 16 年

グレンファークラス 17 年

ダルモア 18 年

トマーティン 30 年

マッカラン 25 年

グレンファークラス 30 年

グレンファークラス 40 年

¥ 2,100

2,100

 2,100

2,300

2,800

2,800

2,800

7,700

19,000

19,000

25,000

Glenlivet 12 Years Old

Glenmorangie 10 Years Old

Benromach 10 Years Old

Laphroaig Quarter Cask

Lagavulin 16 Years Old

Glenfarclas 17 Years Old

Dalmore 18 Years Old

Tomatin 30 Years Old

Macallan 25 Years Old

Glenfarclas 30 Years Old

Glenfarclas 40 Years Old

SINGLE MALT

Dewar’s 12 Years Old

Chivas Regal 18 Years Old

Ballantine’s 17 Years Old

Johnnie Walker 18 Years Old

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Royal Household

Ballantine’s 30 Years Old

デュワーズ 12 年 

シーバス リーガル 18 年

バランタイン 17 年

ジョニー ウォーカー 18 年

ジョニー ウォーカー ブルーラベル

ロイヤル ハウスホールド

バランタイン 30 年

¥ 2,100

2,800

2,800

2,800

3,700

4,900

11,000

BLENDED



ブラントン

フォアローゼス スーパー プレミアム

アイ ダブリュー ハーパー 12 年

ワイルドターキー 13 年

ウッドフォードリザーブ ダブルオークド

ジャックダニエルシングルバレル

ブッカーズ

¥ 2,100

2,100

2,100

2,100

2,600

2,600

2,600

Blanton’s

Four Roses Super Premium

I.W.Harper 12 Years Old

Wild Turkey 13 Years Old

Woodford Reserve Double Oaked

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

Booker’s

AMERICAN WHISKEY

クラウン ローヤル

カナディアンクラブ 12 年

¥ 2,100

2,100

Crown Royal

Canadian Club 12 Years Old

CANADIAN WHISKY

レッドブレスト 12 年

ブッシュミルズ モルト 16 年

¥ 2,100

2,800

Redbreast 12 Years Old

Bushmills Malt 16 Years Old

IRISH WHISKEY

ミックスドリンクをご注文の場合、
トニックウォーター、ソーダ類、ミネラルウォーターは¥400 加算させていただきます。

When you order a mixed drink, 
400 yen will be charged for mixers including Tonic water, Soda and Mineral Water per bottle

表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 10%が含まれております。
The price includes consumption tax and 10% service charge.



BRANDY

マーテル コルドン ブルー

ヘネシー X.O

カミュ X.O エレガンス

レミーマルタン ルイ 13 世

シャトードブルイユ

¥ 3,000

4,600

4,600

38,500

2,300

Martell Cordon Bleu

Hennessy X.O

Camus X.O Elegance

Remy Martin Louis XⅢ

Chateau du Breuil  / Calvados

PREMIUM SPIRITS

ホセクエルボ 1800 アネホ

パトロン アネホ

アプルトンエステート 21 年

ロンサカパセンテナリオ X.O

¥ 2,800

3,700

2,800

3,700

Jose Cuervo 1800 Anejo 

Patron Anejo

Appleton Estate 21 years old

Ron Zacapa Centenario X.O

FORTIFIED WINE

ティオ ペペ / シェリー 

テイラー 20 年 トーニィ / ポート

¥ 1,700

3,600

Tio Pepe / Sherry

Taylor’s 20 years old Tawny / Port



COCKTAIL COMPETITION
PRIZE-WINNING COCKTAIL

¥ 3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

ブリザード

フラッシュバック

ベルベット タイム

トワイライト サンセット

Blizzard

Flashback

Velvet Time

Twilight Sunset

Finlandia Vodka, Peach Tree, Campari, Grapefruit Juice, Lime Juice

Vodka, Herring Cherry, Ruby Port Wine, Orange Juice, Lemon Juice

Ron Zacapa 23, Baileys, Espresso, Caramel Syrup, Cinnamon

Tokyo Shochu, Passoa, Guava Juice, Raspberry, Almond Syrup

第1回 フィンランディアウォッカカクテルコンペティション 世界大会 / 準優勝 長島茂敏

ジャーデンワイン＆スピリッツカクテルコンペティション1999 / 準優勝 吉川幸一

第24回 HBA-MHD 共催カクテルコンペティション / 優勝 中野賢二

第10回 HBA 東京都知事杯 創作カクテルコンペティション / 優勝 高橋昌央

Espresso Martini

Cafe Boulevardier

Iced Irish Coffee

Café Julep

¥ 2,800

2,800

2,800

2,800

Espresso, Rum, Vodka, Mandarin Orange Bitters

Rye Whisky, Sweet Vermouth, Campari, Coffee Ice Ball

Coffee, Whisky, Brandy, Orange Juice, Cream, Sugar

Bourbon Whiskey, Homemade Coffee Syrup, Mint Leaf, Marmalade Jam, Espresso

COFFEE & ESPRESSO COCKTAIL

エスプレッソ マティーニ

カフェ ブールバルディエ

アイス アイリッシュ コーヒー

カフェ ジュレップ

表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 10%が含まれております。
The price includes consumption tax and 10% service charge.



OKURA
CLASSIC COCKTAIL

¥ 2,400

2,400

2,400

2,400

2,400

2,400

2,400

2,400

2,400

2,400

2,400

2,400

2,800

マティーニ

コスモポリタン

ダイキリ

マルガリータ

オールドファッション

マンハッタン　

サイドカー　

ウイスキー サワー

モスコミュール

ブラッディ メアリー

ソルティー ドッグ

モヒート

ミモザ

Martini

Cosmopolitan

Daiquiri

Margarita

Old-Fashioned

Manhattan

Sidecar

Whisky Sour

Moscow Mule

Bloody Mary

Salty Dog

Mojito

Mimosa

Gin, Dry Vermouth, Orange bitters

Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry juice, Lime juice

White Rum, Lemon juice, Syrup

Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon juice

Whisky, Sugar, Angostura bitters

Whisky, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura bitters

Brandy, Cointreau, Lemon juice

Whisky, Lemon juice, Syrup

Vodka, Ginger Ale, Lime

Vodka, Tomato juice

Vodka, Grapefruit juice

Rum, Mint leaf, Lime, Sugar

Champagne, Orange juice



表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 10%が含まれております。
The price includes consumption tax and 10% service charge.

アサヒスーパードライ ドラフト

ギネス ドラフト

サントリー ザ・プレミアム・モルツ

キリン クラシックラガー

サッポロ 黒ラベル

¥ 1,500

1,500

1,400

1,400

1,400

Asahi Super Dry Draft

Guinness Draft

Suntory The Premium Malt’s

Kirin Classic Lager

Sapporo Black Label

BEER

アサヒ ドライゼロ

ジンジャー エール

コーラ

ペリエ

緑茶 

¥ 1,400

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,100

Asahi Dry Zero / 0.00%

Ginger Ale

Cola

Perrier

Green Tea

NON- ALCOHOL



ORCHID BAR
RECOMMENDATION

SPECIALTY COFFEE

パナマ ゲイシャ種だからこそ味わえる、柑橘系を思わせる
香り、驚くほどすっきりとした甘味と酸味が特徴です。
世界が認めた希少種をお愉しみください。

低温で時間をかけて抽出するコールドブリュー。
苦みや渋みが抑えられた、クリアでまろやかな味わいをお愉しみください。

最高等級「No.1」に格付けされた豆のみを使用。上品な香り
口当たりの良さ、酸味、苦味、甘味、こくの全て調和のとれたコーヒーです。

¥ 3,800

2,200

2,500

パナマ ゲイシャ

パナマ ゲイシャ コールドブリュー

ブルーマウンテン No.1

Panama Geisha

Panama Geisha COLD BREW

Jamaica Blue Mountain No.1

(1 Glass)





Food Menu

表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 10%が含まれております。
The price includes consumption tax and 10% service charge.

料金・内容等につきましては、変更する場合がございます。
Prices and items may change without any prior notice.



COLD DISH
冷たいお料理

¥ 9,200

3,300

3,000

3,400

5,000

2,500

キャビア / 18ｇ

ナチュラルチーズ盛り合わせ

スモークサーモン

パテ・ド・カンパーニュ

フルーツ盛り合わせ

シーザーサラダ

Caviar / 18g

Assorted Natural Cheese

Smoked Salmon

Paté de Campagne

Assorted Fruit in Season

Caeser Salad

食材によるアレルギーのあるお客様はあらかじめスタッフにお申し付けください。
Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements, please notify us beforehand.

15:00～ 23:00



HOT DISH
温かいお料理

フライドポテト

フィッシュ＆チップス

フライド チキン

温野菜の盛り合わせ

ミートローフのブリック包み揚げ

ソーセージの盛り合わせ

ピザ マルゲリータ

ソフトシェルシュリンプのスパイシーガーリック風味

ブラックアンガス牛ハラミステーキ / 200g

¥ 1,300

2,700

3,300

3,200

 3,400

3,200

 2,800

3,700

5,600

French Fries

Fish and Chips

Fried Chicken

Assorted Hot Vegetables

 Meat Loaf Brick with Mustard

Grilled Sausages

Pizza Margerita

Spicy Garlic “Soft-Shell” Shrimps

Grilled Beef Outside Skirt Steak

15:00～ 23:00



表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 10%が含まれております。
The price includes consumption tax and 10% service charge.

SANDWICH
サンドイッチ

スモークサーモンサンドイッチ

ミックスサンドイッチ

クロックムッシュ または マダム

ミルフィーユハムカツ サンドイッチ

海老フライ サンドイッチ

牛フィレ肉のステーキサンドイッチ

クラブハウスサンドイッチ

カイザーロールのチーズバーガー 厚切りベーコン入り

¥ 2,900

2,700

2,700

3,200

3,300

4,400

3,000

3,800

Smoked Salmon Sandwich

Mixed Sandwich

Croque Monsieur or Madam

Mille-Feuille Ham Cutlet Sandwich

Fried Prawn Sandwich

 Fillet of Beef Steak Sandwich 

American Clubhouse Sandwich

Bacon Cheese Kaiser Roll Burgaer

15:00～ 23:00



RICE

PASTA

ライス

パスタ

フィレビーフピラフ

海老ピラフ

ハヤシライス

オムライス（フィレビーフ または チキン）

ビーフストロガノフ バターライス添え

伝統のスパゲティ ボンゴレ トリコローレ

スパゲティ ボロネーズ

トマトスパゲティ ナポリ風

ベジタブルペペロンチーノスパゲティ 和風味

チキンマカロニグラタン

¥ 3,200

3,200

3,400

3,400

4,300

¥ 3,400

2,900

2,900

2,700

3,000

Beef Pilaff

Shirimp Pilaff

Hashed Beef and Rice

Beef or Chicken Omelette Rice Demi-glace Sauce

Beef Stroganoff with Butter Rice

Spaghetti Vongole Tricolore

Spaghetti Bolognese

Spaghetti Neapolitan

Vegetable Peperoncino Spaghetti Japanese Style

Chicken Macaroni Gratine

15:00～ 23:00

15:00～ 23:00



SNACK

Pierre Marcolini × The Okura Tokyo

軽いおつまみ

ピエール マルコリーニ

ピクルス盛り合わせ 

オリーブ盛り合わせ

ミックスナッツ

ドライフルーツ

カメルーン＆ブラジルダーク

カメルーン＆エクアドルミルク

抹茶ホワイト

クール フランボワーズ

ピエール マルコリーニ グランクリュ

5 種 盛り合わせ

¥ 1,300

1,300

1,300

1,300

¥ 600

600

600

600

600

3,000

Assorted Pickles

Assorted Olives

Mixed Nuts

Assorted Dry Fruit

The Okura Tokyo Original DARK

The Okura Tokyo Original MILK

The Okura Tokyo Original MATCHA

Coeur Framboise

Pierre Marcolini Grand Cru

Assorted Pierre Marcolini (5 Kinds)

15:00～ 24:00

15:00～ 24:00

表示料金は、消費税・サービス料 10%が含まれております。
The price includes consumption tax and 10% service charge.




